have the meanings ascribed to them in the General Conditions or in the Appendix
to this Agreement.

ARTICLE II - FINANCING

2.0t. The Association agrees to extend to the Recipient, on the terms and conditions set
forth or referred to in this Agreement, a credit in an amount equivalent to seven
million three hundred thousand Special Drawing fughts (SDR 7,300,000)
(variously, "Credit" and "Finalcing"), to assist in financing the project described
in Schedule I to this Agreement ("Project').

The Recipient may withdraw the proceeds of the Financing in accordance with
Section lV of Schedule 2 to this Agreement.